23
$50 minimum order. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1300 N I-35 E Suite 120 • Carrollton, Texas  75006  USA  800-259-1986 • 972-245-1999 • fax: 972-323-0914
www.startinternational.com • email: sales@startworld.net
microscopes – pocket
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
PEAK POCKET MICROSCOPES
These high power microscopes are ideal for machinists, field service personnel and technicians. They are rugged, pocket sized and
give you distortion-free magnification at powers up to 100X. All of our pocket microscopes are made with color-corrected lenses. The
acrylic base allows maximum light to the lens for optimum brightness.
MEASURING MICROSCOPE
Comes with a leatherette carrying case.
ERECT IMAGE MEASURING MICROSCOPE
With erect image you see the image as you would with
the naked eye instead of reversed, as with most standard
microscopes. The scale features precision focusing, making
measurements easy and accurate. This pocket microscope is
best suited for the serious QC inspector. Comes with a
leatherette carrying case.
NON-MEASURING MICROSCOPE
Comes with a leatherette carrying case.
NON-MEASURING MICROSCOPE WITH WIDE FIELD OF VIEW
The largest field of view available in a pocket microscope. Comes
with a leatherette carrying case.
MINIMUM MEASURING
CATALOG # POWER FIELD OF VIEW SCALE DIV. RANGE OVERALL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
TS2036-025M 25X .130" (3.3mm) .05mm 3.0mm .5ø x 5" (12.7ø x 127mm) 2 oz. (56.7g) $96.70
TS2036-050M 50X .079" (2.0mm) .02mm 1.6mm .5ø x 5" (12.7ø x 127mm) 2 oz. (56.7g) $114.30
MINIMUM MEASURING
CATALOG # POWER FIELD OF VIEW SCALE DIV. RANGE OVERALL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
TS2050-025 25X .140" (3.50mm) .050mm 3.0mm .81ø x 4.37" (20.7ø x 111mm) .88 oz. (25g) $193.50
TS2050-050 50X .070" (1.70mm) .020mm 1.6mm .81ø x 4.37" (20.7ø x 111mm) .92 oz. (26g) $211.00
TS2050-075 75X .040" (1.10mm) .010mm 1.0mm .81ø x 4.37" (20.7ø x 111mm) .99 oz. (28g) $243.30
TS2050-100 100X .034" (.860mm) .005mm 0.8mm .81ø x 4.37" (20.7ø x 111mm) .99 oz. (28g) $257.90
CATALOG # POWER FIELD OF VIEW OVERALL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
TS2001-015 15X .213" (5.4mm) .5ø x 5" (12.7ø x 127mm) 2 oz. (56.7g) $55.70
TS2001-025 25X .130" (3.3mm) .5ø x 5" (12.7ø x 127mm) 2 oz. (56.7g) $55.70
TS2001-050 50X .079" (2.0mm) .5ø x 5" (12.7ø x 127mm) 2 oz. (56.7g) $79.20
TS2001-075 75X .043" (1.1mm) .5ø x 5" (12.7ø x 127mm) 2 oz. (56.7g) $90.90
TS2001-100 100X .033" (.84mm) .5ø x 5" (12.7ø x 127mm) 2 oz. (56.7g) $117.30
CATALOG # POWER FIELD OF VIEW OVERALL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
TS2051-30 30X .23" (5.8mm) 1.1ø x 6.18" (28ø x 157mm) 4.05 oz. (115g) $120.20
TS2051-60 60X .14" (3.5mm) 1.1ø x 5.47" (28ø x 139mm) 3.53 oz. (100g) $134.80
Reticle
Included
Reticle
Included
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20